Position Other Positions Held

American Sign Language

Lecture American Sign
Language

Lecture American Sign
Language

Lecture ASL Upland High
School

Lecture American Sign
Language

Lecture American Sign
Language Fontana

Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

CCCD-American Sign
Language
CCCD-American Sign
Language
CCCD-American Sign
Language
CCCD-American Sign
Language
CCCD-American Sign
Language

CCCD-American Sign
Language

Total Wages

$91,220

$35,422

$29,400

$25,752

$14,238

$7,751

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$24,158
$2,922
$2,426
$2,125

$1,175

$0



