Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
American Sign Language		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-American Sign Language	\$91,220	\$24,158
Lecture American Sign Language		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-American Sign Language	\$35,422	\$2,922
Lecture American Sign Language		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-American Sign Language	\$29,400	\$2,426
Lecture ASL Upland High School		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-American Sign Language	\$25,752	\$2,125
Lecture American Sign Language		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-American Sign Language	\$14,238	\$1,175
Lecture American Sign Language Fontana		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-American Sign Language	\$7,751	\$0